
Tampa-Hillsborough County Expressway Authority 

1104 East Twiggs Street   .   Suite 300 

Tampa, FL  33602 

Ph:  813.272.6740   .   fax:  813.273.3730 

www.tampa-xway.com 

 
 

 

Request for Quotes ~ O-00718 
 

Addendum # 1 ~ May 25, 2018 
 
Note: Due date for quotes has been extended to June 18, 2018 by 2 PM.  
This is the latest date that the RFQ due date can be extended based on 
THEA’s board meeting schedule.  
 

 

Project: 
 

Distribution Management System (DMS) Electrical Upgrades 
 

 

Scope:  
 

 

The general scope of work consists of, but is not limited to, 
providing all labor, equipment, materials, insurance, and incidentals 
necessary to complete the electrical upgrades specified in the 
attached documents for the areas designated “Downtown”, “78th 
Street”, “301” and “Brandon”. The project extends approximately 9 
miles from the downtown area to Brandon. While the site plan 
includes stationing, it is the Contractor’s responsibility to verify all 
quantities. 
 
Scope includes directional drilling, installation of conduit and wire 
as part of the electrical upgrades.  Also includes installation of Mini 
Power Zones (MPZ).  
 

 

Issue Date 
 

May 25, 2018 
 

 

Due Date 
 

Quotes for total amount of project are due by June 18, 2018  June 
8, 2018    by 2 PM to Man.Le@tampa-xway.com  
 

 

Documents 
 

 

 Downtown Specs 

 301 Site Plans  

 301 Specs 

 301 Electrical Package 

 Brandon Site Plan 

 Brandon Specs 

 Brandon Electrical Package 

 78th Street Site Plan 

 78th Street Specs  

 78th Street Electric Package 
 

 
 

mailto:Man.Le@tampa-xway.com

